SGM2588
Power Distribution Switch
SG Micro Corp
FEBRUARY 2019 – REV. A. 3
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM2588 is an integrated 100mΩ (TYP) power
switch for self-powered and bus-powered universal

SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM2588A
(Active High) SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2588AYN5G/TR SSCXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2588B
(Active Low) SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2588BYN5G/TR SSDXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2588C
(Active High) SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2588CYN5G/TR SSEXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2588D
(Active Low) SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2588DYN5G/TR ST0XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2588E
(Active High) SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2588EYN5G/TR ST1XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2588F
(Active Low) SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2588FYN5G/TR ST2XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2588G
(Active High) SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2588GYN5G/TR G51XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2588I
(Active High) SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2588IYN5G/TR G52XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2588K
(Active High) SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2588KYN5G/TR G53XX Tape and Reel, 3000
MARKING INFORMATION
NOTE: XX = Date Code.
Date Code - Year
Date Code - Month